SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL
RUN DATE:08/07/17 10:12 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

(WITH 18 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED 90%)

Jermaine Wilson
Myron-J. "Mike" Griswold
Mark:Preisinger
Lisa Weakley
Charles Raney .
Michael Bogner.
Michael J. Urban .
Phil Martin, .
Daniel Schiffbauer
Todd 0. Coulson
Michael Jordan.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

City Council Tonganoxie
(VOTE FOR) 3
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jamie Lawson
Loralee D. Stevens
Chris R. Donnelly.
AWM. (Rocky) Himpel .
Andrew T. Gilner .
Ryan Keltner
Jim Truesdell .
Jennifer Koht .
Michael Towle .
Rachell I. Rowand.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TOTAL VOTES

20
18,635
1,929
1

729
555

546,

541
474
274
225
211
211
190

176

15
599

%

90.91

.05
10.35

17.64
13.43
13.21
13.09
11.47
6.63
5.45
5.11
5.11
4.60
4.26

23.78
15.63
13.70
13.25
11.33
10.42
5.10
3.85
2.15
.79

Advance

430

203
146
151
140
95
48
43
46
45
49

15
200

11

12

Y
LVOREMDOINO M

Elec day

1,484

517
407
392
392
373
226
181
164
164
140
128

393

198
134
109
113
90
90
40

18

147

Prov
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER ‘TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson

Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael . Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

615
45
0

13

25
29

7.32

4.13
4.13
8.26
5.79
8.26
7.44
10.74
1.65
4.96
20.66
23.97
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS: CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael. Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .o
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES PERCENT

492
39
1

2.56
7.93
.20

7.77
1.94
12.62
5.83
4.85
12.62
11.65
7.77
4.85
13.59
16.50

REPORT-EL30
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

00032 Precinct 2 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

- . BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER "TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan. .
Phil Martin.
Mark-Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES
484
76
0

17
10
30

24
17
10
11
26

PERCENT

15.70

8.76
5.15
15.46
4.64
3.09
12.37
8.76
5.15
5.67
13.40
17.53
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES
765
60
0

PERCENT

7.84

4.14
4.14
7.59
4.83
5.52
12.41
14.48
7.59
8.97
10.34
20.00
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES PERCENT

816
75
0

16

11
18
16
12
31
13
25
14
36

9.19

8.00
4.00
5.50
9.00
8.00
6.00
15.50
6.50
12.50
7.00
18.00
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PRECINCT REPORT REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0006-01
‘RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
VOTES PERCENT

. REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . e 447
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . e 23
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . .. 0

*'VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . e 5.15
-VOTER ‘TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth

(VOTE FOR) 3 .

-"Michael Bogner. 2 364
Todd 0. Coulson . 2 3.64
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold 3 5.45
Michael Jordan. . 2 3.64
Phil Martin. 6 10.91
Mark Preisinger 6 10.91
Charles Raney . . 6 10.91
Daniel Schiffbauer 1 1.82

“Michael J. Urban . 2 3.64
“Lisa Weakley 9 16.36
Jermaine Wilson 16 29.09




PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward

- REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
“BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
- VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE.FOR) 3
‘Michael Bogner.
“Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
‘Michael Jordan.
Phil Martin,
Mark Preisinger
Charles Raney .
‘Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .
‘Lisa Weakley
~Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT
684

52
0

7.60
7. 5.26
6 4.51
10 7.52
8 6.02
5 3.76
14 10.53
17 12.78
10 7.52
11 8.27
14 10.53

31 23.31
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

k0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward

'REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

'BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
"BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
-YOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leaverworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

“Michael Bogner.

Todd. 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin,

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney . .
Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

‘Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

566
48
0

8.48

6.15
9.23
7.69
6.92
6.92
10.00
11.54
4.62
6.15
12.31
18.46
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN'DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward

TREGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
“BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

:City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3
Michael Bogner.
Todd 0. Coulson .
" Myron J." "Mike" Griswold
Michael 'Jordan.
‘Phil Martin.
‘Mark Preisinger
Charles Raney . |
Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .
Lisa Weakley
~Jermaine Wilson

VOTES PERCENT

1011
94
0

13

22
18

25
40
20
17
27
55

9.30

5.04
2.71
8.53
6.98
5.43
9.69
15.50
7.75
6.59
10.47
21.32
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
“BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE. FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil. Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES ~ PERCENT

610
75
0

15

23

13
30
25

12
22
27

12.30

7.69
4.10
11.79
2.05
6.67
15.38
12.82
8.21
6.15
11.28
13.85
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PRECINCT REPORT
"RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER ‘TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3
Michael Bogner.
Todd-0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.
"Phil1 Martin.
- Mark' Preisinger
* Charles Raney .
Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .
Lisa Weakley
Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

785
97
0

11

39
12
13
30
27
14
15
34
50

12.36

4.37
2.78
15.48
4.76
5.16
11.90
10.71
5.56
5.95
13.49
19.84
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward

- REGISTERED ‘VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE-FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.
Phil-Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney . .
Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

679
51
0

7.51

3.79
6.06
12.12
1.52
6.06
11.36
12.12
3.79
9.09
12.12
21.97
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson

Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles. Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

641
49
0

7.64

4.84
2.42
10.48
2.42
4.84
13.71
18.55
4.03
8.06
12.10
18.55
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) - 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.
Phil-Martin.

Mark: Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

1188
122
0

17
17
41
18
17
43
39
28
16
31
62

10.27

5.17
5.17
12.46
5.47
5.17
13.07
11.85
8.51
4.86
9.42
18.84
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3
Michael Bogner.
Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike™ Griswold
Michael Jordan.
Phi1 Martin,
Mark Preisinger
Charles Raney .
Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .
Lisa Weakley
Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

1141
180
0

37
22
95
11
18
94
39

11
62

15.78

8.11
4.82
20.83
2.41
3.95
20.61
8.55
1.97
2.41
13.60
12.72
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

00161 Precinct 7 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER ‘TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael ‘Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J.. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

361
49
0

13.57

.78
.78
17.83
2.33
1.55
23.26
3.10
2.33
.78
30.23
17.05
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER ‘TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson

Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan. .
Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

2036
170
0

45
22

14
30

53
21
24
61
75

8.35

10.00
4.89
11.33
3.11
6.67
12.00
11.78
4.67
5.33
13.56
16.67
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd. 0. Coulson

Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney .

Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT

2314
277
0

55
44
134
25
25
99
76
29
26

~ 101
112

11.97

7.58
6.06
18.46
3.44
3.44
13.64
10.47
3.99
3.58
13.91
15.43
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PRECINCT REPQRT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0019 Tonganoxie North

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Council Tonganoxie
(VOTE FOR) 3

Chris R, Donnelly.
Andrew T. Gilner . .
AW, (Rocky) Himpel .
Ryan: Keltner .
Jennifer Koh] .

Jamie Lawson .
Rachell 1. Rowand.
Loralee D. Stevens
Michael Towle .

Jim Truesdel] .

VOTES  PERCENT

1858
200
0

10.76

13.82
9.15
13.82
12.40
3.66
23.98
.61
14.84
3.46
4.27
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

*0020 Tonganoxie South

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
- BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Council Tonganoxie
(VOTE FOR) 3

Chris R, Donnelly.
Andrew T. Gilner . .
A.W. (Rocky) Himpel .
Ryan Keltner
Jennifer Kohl .

Jamie Lawson .
Rachell I. Rowand.
Loralee D. Stevens
Michael Towle .

Jim Truesdel] .

VOTES  PERCENT

1142
147
0

53
55
49
31
16
92

65

24

12.87

13.55
14,07
12.53
7.93
4.09
23.53
1.02
16.62
.51
6.14
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0021 Fort A H41

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE -FOR)

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin.

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney . .
Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

Lisa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT
424
0
0

OOOQOOOOOOO
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PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:08/07/17 09:59 AM

0022 Fort A Ha2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

City Commission Leavenworth
(VOTE FOR) 3

Michael Bogner.

Todd 0. Coulson .
Myron J. "Mike" Griswold
Michael Jordan.

Phil Martin,

Mark Preisinger

Charles Raney . .
Daniel Schiffbauer
Michael J. Urban .

l.isa Weakley

Jermaine Wilson

VOTES  PERCENT
257
0
0

OOOOOOOQOOO
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